O putovní pohár starosty obce Petrov
Výsledková listina - muži
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Vacenovice
	HO
	19,19
	18,20
	18,20

	2.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	21,87
	18,63
	18,63

	3.
	Vřesovice
	HO
	24,67
	19,85
	19,85

	4.
	Vlkoš B
	HO
	19,95
	NP
	19,95

	5.
	Prušánky
	HO
	19,99
	20,45
	19,99

	6.
	Hrubá Vrbka
	HO
	NP
	20,04
	20,04

	7.
	Vlkoš A
	HO
	20,31
	21,88
	20,31

	8.
	Rohatec
	HO
	25,09
	21,51
	21,51

	9.
	Petrov
	HO
	23,79
	NP
	23,79

	10.
	Čeložnice B
	HO
	34,53
	26,81
	26,81

	11.
	Vnorovy
	HO
	32,68
	35,01
	32,68

	12.
	Dubňany
	HO
	NP
	44,49
	44,49

	13.
	Ratíškovice
	HO
	NP
	NP
	NP


Výsledná listina - ženy
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Petrov
	HO
	19,91
	NP
	19,91

	2.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	20,56
	21,12
	20,56

	3.
	Kuželov
	HO
	20,61
	22,56
	20,61

	4.
	Hovorany
	HO
	23,94
	21,17
	21,17

	5.
	Rohatec
	HO
	22,39
	37,20
	22,39

	6.
	Hrubá Vrbka
	HO
	22,84
	25,86
	22,84

	7.
	Dubňany
	HO
	31,29
	NP
	31,29
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